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Jouni Alajoki
Niko Keranen
Mika Heinonen

Matti Alatalo
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Siima Open 2.0

50
59
65
68
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60
49
58
70

62
69
82
83

172
177
205
221


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839690
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839733
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839737
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839738
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839690
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839690

